

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:	10-0	813	Version:	1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	6/30	/2010			In control:	Procurement Committee	
On agenda:	7/8/2	2010			Final action:	7/8/2010	
Title:	Authority to award Contract 10-646-11, Small Streams Maintenance in Cook County, Illinois, Group A to Clean Cut Tree Service, Inc., in an amount not to exceed \$2,500,000.00, and Group B to Thornton Equipment Services, Inc., in an amount not to exceed \$2,500,000.00 Account 501-50000-612620, Requisitions 1287468						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. APP D 10-646-11.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Acti	on	Result
7/8/2010	1	Committe	ee of the W	hole	Rec	ommended	Pass
7/8/2010	1	Board of	Commissio	ners	Apr	roved	Pass